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Cape Care Calendar 2025-2026 School Year
Special Care day information will be sent out to all Cape Care families, additional registration is required.

Dates of interest

August 2025 August Staff Only/No Students
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08/25/25 (Mon) Cape Care PD Orientation 

1 2 08/26/25 (Tue) Teacher Preparation 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 08/27/25 (Wed) Teacher Preparation 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 08/28/25 (Thu) All Staff PD 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 08/29/25 (Fri) No School 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

September 2025 September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/01/25 (Mon) Labor Day Cape Care closed holiday

1 2 3 4 5 6 09/02/25 (Tue) Before & After Care Open Grades 1-4 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 09/03/25 (Wed) Preschool and Pre-K Meet and Greet  Times to be determined
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 09/04/25 (Thu) First day of Preschool & Pre-K 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

October 2025 October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/10/25 (Fri) All Staff PD Day No Preschool or Pre-K,  Special Care Day for K-4

1 2 3 4 10/13/25 (Mon) Indigenous People's Day Cape Care closed holiday
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

November 2025 November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/10/25 (Mon) Parent Conferences No Preschool or Pre-K,  Special Care Day for K-4

1 11/11/25 (Tue) Veteran's Day Cape Care closed holiday
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 11/26-11/28 (W-F) Thanksgiving Break Cape Care Closed holiday
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

December 2025 December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/12/25 (Fri) 1/2 Day for Cape Schools Regular Preschool & Pre-K, Special Care Day for K-4

1 2 3 4 5 6 12/22-1/2/26 (M-F) December Break Cape Care closed holiday
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 12/29-12/31 (M-W) December Vacation Camp Offered for K-4th grade
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

January 2026 January
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Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1/1-2 (Th-F) New Years Cape Care closed holiday
1 2 3 01/19/26 (Mon) Martin Luthur King Jr Day Cape Care closed holiday

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

February 2026 February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/02/26 (Mon) All Staff PD Day No Preschool or Pre-K, Special Care Day for K-4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 02/02/26 (Mon) Open Registration for Current Families Cape Care 2026/27 programs
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2/16-2/20 (M-F) Winter Break Cape Care closed
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2/17-2/20 (Tu-F) Winter Vacation Camp Offered for K-4th grade
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 02/23/26 (Mon) Open Registration for all new families Cape Care 2026/27 programs

March 2026 March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/13/26 (Fri) All Staff PD Day No Preschool or Pre-K, Special Care Day for K-4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 03/20/26 (Fri) Deadline for Pre-K Registration/Lottery Lottery will be on March 23.
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 03/25/26 (Wed) Parent Conferences No Preschool or Pre-K, Special Care Day for K-4 1/2 day
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

April 2026 April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/17/26 (Fri) 1/2 Day for Cape Schools Regular Preschool & Pre-K, Special Care Day for K-4

1 2 3 4 4/20-4/24 (M-F) Spring Break Cape Care closed
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4/21-4/24 (Tu-F) Spring Vacation Camp Offered for K-4th grade
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

May 2026 May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/08/26 (Fri) 1/2 Day for Cape Schools Preschool & Pre-K 1/2 day dismissal at 12:00, SCD for K-4

1 2 05/25/26 (Mon) Memorial Day Cape Care closed holiday
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

June 2026 June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06/16/26 (Tue) Last day of school, 1/2 day if no snow days

1 2 3 4 5 6 06/17/26 (Wed) snow day 1 if needed
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 06/18/26 (Thu) snow day 2 if needed
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 06/19/26 (Fri) Juneteenth Cape Care closed holiday
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30


